
MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE
V.I.N.:

2007

1060 EXV3S

Year:

Production Number:

2PCV3349361010557

1,367.00

1,200.00

4,987.00

1,220.00

2,000.00

2,410.00

1,077.00

3,136.00

1,281.00

6,080.00

-1,024.00

-749.00

3,110.00

1,040.00

1,626.00

1,719.00

336.00

-233.00

761.00

1,400.00

627.00

3,299.00

Dinette Table Top Leaf Extension

Heat Sensitive Latex Mattress in lieu of Standard

Leather Option, Two (2) Sofas (79" or 84")

Leather Option, Facing Dinette

Expanding Dinette with Stowable Seat Cushions

Two Slidemaster in the Underbelly

6.5" TechLink Monitor at Water Bay D/S 

Two Underbelly Refrigerator / Freezers

Ultimate Decor Package for the Interior

Apply V-Kool Tinting to all Coach Windows (except Windshields)

OMIT Asko Stack Washer Dryer

OMIT The Fisher Paykel Dish Drawer
De-Ionizing Pressure Washer with 100ft Hose on Reel

Replace standard Prevost side Marker lights with BMW marker lights

Install a wall mounted (recessed) central vacuum system in D/S hallway wardrobe wall

Pindel Hitch Sytem with 6 Pin Plug For Tow Vehicle and 7 pin plug for trailer

Four Additioanl Zip Dee Embroidered chairs

OMIT The Insta Hot in the Galley Area
Custom queen size headboard with rope lighting

Random Slate Tile Throughout (Salon, Galley, Water Closet, and Bath)

Wire for future installation of Motosat Datastorm

A/V System w/ Sony LCD TV's (Cust. Provided), Crestron in Bay & other Upgraded Components

Options
Option #                  Option Description                                                                                                                                                             Price

03.07

06.02.01

06.04.01

06.05.01

06.05.04

08.02

13.04

15.04

16.05

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

Special

Special

Special

SPECIAL

Special

SPECIAL

Special

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

Special

Floorplan:

Ceiling Style: Window Style:

Cabinet Style: Cabinet Color:

Furniture:

Carpet Style: Carpet Color:

Counter Style: Counter Color:

Dinette Style:

Leather Color:

Decor Color:

Exterior Color:

Coach Configuration:

MODIFIED GEORGETOWN [H3-G] REAR BATH
FLOOR PLAN

OVERLAID, SCULPTED ULTRASUEDE PANELS
WITH FIBER OPTIC LIGHTING (SAWTOOTH)

ELECTRIC DUETTES IN THE SALON AND
ELECTRIC ROMANS IN THE BEDROOM

EUROPEAN "BRONZE RIBBON MAHOGANY" (GLOSS)

RESIDENTIAL QUALITY

EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRUSHED NICKEL
INSERT

KARADON:  "CANDLE GLOW" (POLISHED)



MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE
V.I.N.:

2007

1060 EXV3S

Year:

Production Number:

2PCV3349361010557

PREVOST 45' H3-45 W/DRIVERS A/C & TRIPLE
SLIDE

BASE CONVERSION 

TOTAL  OPTIONS

TOTAL SELLING PRICE $1,745,418.00

$508,825.00

$36,670.00

$1,199,923.00


