MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE Production Number: 1060 EXV35

V.I.N.: 2PCV3349361010557

Year: 2007

Decor Color:



Coach Configuration:

Floorplan: MODIFIED GEORGETOWN [H3-G] REAR BATH

FLOOR PLAN

Cabinet Style: **Cabinet Color:** EUROPEAN "BRONZE RIBBON MAHOGANY" (GLOSS)

Counter Style: EUROPEAN WITH A 3/4" BRUSHED NICKEL

Ceiling Style:

Counter Color: KARADON: "CANDLE GLOW" (POLISHED)

Carpet Style: **Carpet Color:** RESIDENTIAL QUALITY

Furniture: Leather Color:

OVERLAID, SCULPTED ULTRASUEDE PANELS WITH FIBER OPTIC LIGHTING (SAWTOOTH)

Window Style: ELECTRIC DUETTES IN THE SALON AND

ELECTRIC ROMANS IN THE BEDROOM

Dinette Style: Exterior Color:

Option #	Option Description Options	Price		
03.07	Dinette Table Top Leaf Extension	1,367.00		
06.02.01	Heat Sensitive Latex Mattress in lieu of Standard			
06.04.01	Leather Option, Two (2) Sofas (79" or 84")			
06.05.01	Leather Option, Facing Dinette	1,220.00		
06.05.04	Expanding Dinette with Stowable Seat Cushions	2,000.00		
08.02	Two Slidemaster in the Underbelly	2,410.00		
13.04	6.5" TechLink Monitor at Water Bay D/S	1,077.00		
15.04	Two Underbelly Refrigerator / Freezers	3,136.00		
16.05	Ultimate Decor Package for the Interior	1,281.00		
SPECIAL	Apply V-Kool Tinting to all Coach Windows (except Windshields)	6,080.00		
SPECIAL	OMIT Asko Stack Washer Dryer	-1,024.00		
SPECIAL	OMIT The Fisher Paykel Dish Drawer	-749.00		
Special	De-Ionizing Pressure Washer with 100ft Hose on Reel	3,110.00		
Special	Replace standard Prevost side Marker lights with BMW marker lights	1,040.00		
Special	Install a wall mounted (recessed) central vacuum system in D/S hallway wardrobe wall			
SPECIAL	Pindel Hitch Sytem with 6 Pin Plug For Tow Vehicle and 7 pin plug for trailer	1,719.00		
Special	Four Additioanl Zip Dee Embroidered chairs			
SPECIAL	OMIT The Insta Hot in the Galley Area	-233.00		
Special	Custom queen size headboard with rope lighting	761.00		
SPECIAL	Random Slate Tile Throughout (Salon, Galley, Water Closet, and Bath)	1,400.00		
SPECIAL	Wire for future installation of Motosat Datastorm	627.00		
Special	A/V System w/ Sony LCD TV's (Cust. Provided), Crestron in Bay & other Upgraded Components	3,299.00		

MARATHON COACH RETAIL INVOICE		ion Number:1060 EXV35 2PCV3349361010557 2007	MARATHON	
Т	OTAL OP	TIONS	\$36,670.00	

 PREVOST 45' H3-45 W/DRIVERS A/C & TRIPLE \$508,825.00

 TOTAL SELLING PRICE \$1,745,418.00

\$1,199,923.00

BASE CONVERSION